Race Date

October 10, 18

Place Score Bib No

Middle School Conference XC Meet - Hobart

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 (<5)
11 10
12 (<5)
13 11
14 12
15 (<5)
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 (<5)
23 19
24 (<5)
25 (<5)
26 20
27 21
28 22
29 23
30 24
31 25
32 (=7
33 26
34 27
35 (7
36 28
37 (7
38 29
39 30
40 31
41 32
42 33
43 (>7)
44  (>7)
45 (>7)
46 34

4035
4141
4004
4153
4147
4042
4029
4040
4246
4071
4169
4191
4225
4022
4065
4120
4227
4223
4056
4134
4178
4092
4157
4205
4200
4237
4048
4094
4151
4219
4043
4177
4019
4221
4152
4101
4146
4044
4097
4128
4103
4108
4158
4162
4180
4116

Cheyenne Stock
Charlotte Annes
Aubrey Brown
Camdyn Gliem
Nora Carpenter
Ava Clancy
Shelby Prybell
Grace Carpenter
Makayla Vaclavik
Helena Grafton
Isabella Nikruto
Olympia Berbesque
Taylor Enright
Julieanna Li
Ashley Dyrkacz
Nevaeh Chavez
Saleena Hernandez
Isabella DeLeon
Chloe Wisniewski
Gianna Rodriguez
Jordan Siminski
Anna Suppes
Olivia Helmuth
Maggie Lopez

Emalee Greenboam-Berg

Jasmine Martinez
Sydney Orsburn
Ava Allen

Jayden Dusseau
Wrigley Barcelli
Cally Gemeinhart
Miley Seville

Paige Kimlinger
Elena Chavez
Lindsey Fish
Brooklynn Lauderdale
Alexandria Byme
Meghan Haggerty
Allayna Gue

Jayla Lacny
Mariana Marroquin
Allison Taylor
Coralie Humbert
Alaina Longoria-Zellers
Ava Stojkovich
Maddy Baltrushaitis
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Girls
8th Grade

Team

Ben Franklin
Taft

Ben Franklin
Taft
Taft
Chesterton
Ben Franklin
Chesterton
Willowcreek
Col Wheeler
Taft
Thomas Jefferson
Willowcreek
Ben Franklin
Col Wheeler
Hobart
Willowcreek
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Hobart
Taft

Col Wheeler
Taft
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Fegely
Taft
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Taft

Ben Franklin
Willowcreek
Taft

Fegely
Taft
Chesterton
Fegely
Hobart
Fegely
Fegely
Taft
Taft
Taft

Hobart

Grade

oo
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Time Pace
12:08.5 6:31/M
12:18.6  6:37/M
12:28.5 6:42/M
12:30.6  6:43/M
12:34.3  6:45/M
12:36.8  6:46/M
12:52.1  6:55/M
12:58.7 6:58/M
13:00.4  6:59/M
13:01.8  7:00/M
13:02.8  7:00/M
13:04.7 7:02/M
13:05.5 7:02/M
13:06.3  7:03/M
13:12.9  7:06/M
13:15.2 7:07/M
13:20.7  7:10/M
13:21.8 7:11/M
13:249 7:12/M
13:26.9 7:13/M
13:29.6  7:15/M
13:33.3  7:17/M
13:41.7 7:21/M
13:45.2  7:24/M
13:48.3  7:25/M
13:52.7 7:27/M
13:54.2  7:28/M
13:56.5 7:29/M
13:59.5 7:31/M
13:59.7 7:31/M
14:03.2  7:33/M
14:09.6  7:36/M
14:10.2  7:37/M
14:13.9  7:39/M
14:16.2  7:40/M
14:23.8  7:44/M
14:26.6  7:46/M
14:28.3  7:47/M
14:29.3  7:47/M
14:38.3  7:52/M
14:41.3  7:54/M
15:05.9 8:07/M
15:12.3  8:10/M
15:17.2 8:13/M
15:22.6  8:16/M
15:27.6  8:18/M
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Middle School Conference XC Meet - Hobart

Race Date
October 10, 18 Overall Finish List
Girls
8th Grade

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 35 4127  Maddy Jones Hobart 8 15:44.8 8:28/M
48 (<5H) 4208  Elisabeth Murley Thomas Jefferson 8 16:19.9 8:46/M
49 36 4028 Natalie Orban Ben Franklin 8 17:42.8 9:31/M
50 37 4117  Brookelyn Bennett Hobart 8 17:49.3  9:35/M
51 38 4133 Mia Perez Hobart 8 18:26.8 9:55/M
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